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Under 15 - Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Ella McNiven Liverpool A 11:23
2 Katie Miller Liverpool B 11:32
3 Katie Thompson WirralAc A 11:43
4 Madeleine Wood LincolnWe A 11:47
5 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi 11:51
6 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham A 11:53
7 Maddie Elliott Blackburn 11:54
8 Samantha Bland KendalAma 11:58
9 Emily Hughes Mancheste A 12:08
10 Ellis Jackson Rotherham B 12:11
11 Charlotte Morris PrestonHa B 12:13
12 Grace Decampos Mancheste B 12:22
13 Bethany Thornton SaleHarri A 12:24
14 Orla Holt Rossendal A 12:27
15 Jessica Jackson Blackpool A 12:33
16 Lucie Hall HalifaxHa A 12:33
17 Holly Jackson EastChesh A 12:35
18 Ella McHale CitySheff 12:36
19 Millie Raine Liverpool C 12:37

20 Cathrine Spencer WirralAc B 12:38
21 Eve Williams LeighHarr 12:41
22 Briony Ward Stockport B 12:47
23 Angelina Bairstow Keighley& A 12:58
24 LucyAlcock BuryAthle 13:12
25 Eleanor Ward PrestonHa A 13:13
26 Alyssa Davey EastChesh B 13:14
27 Eve Gibbons Stockport A 13:17
28 Elliejo Ramsden BoltonUni 13:19
29 PoppyHailey Thorpe Wakefield 13:35
30 Taylor Holland Blackpool B 13:56
31 Rebecca Royle SalfordHa 14:00
32 Faye Bousfield Blackhill 14:02
33 Mya Mills Harrogate 14:06
34 Emma Thompson Keighley& B 14:08
35 Lucy Price StHelensS 14:12
36 Johanna Steiner Liverpool D 14:25
37 Olivia Hyslop LincolnWe B 14:30
38 Natasha Wood Liverpool E 14:49

Under 15 - Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Lucy Miller Liverpool B 11:36 23:08 + 1
2 K Martindale WirralAc A 11:52 23:35 + 1
3 Emma Gordon Liverpool A 12:14 23:37 - 2
4 MyaTaylor Rotherham A 12:04 23:57 + 2
5 Laura Trask Hallamshi 12:44 24:35 0
6 Alice Stiles Mancheste A 12:33 24:41 + 3
7 EmmaJanina CravenPrestonHa B 12:52 25:05 + 4
8 Cyane Robinson Rotherham B 12:56 25:07 + 2
9 Amy Hewson LincolnWe A 13:26 25:13 - 5
10 Isabel Castelow HalifaxHa A 12:44 25:17 + 6
11 Misty Lee CitySheff 12:47 25:23 + 7
12 Elizabeth Twite SaleHarri A 13:04 25:28 + 1
13 MollyHealy EastChesh A 12:59 25:34 + 4
14 Katie Atkinson Keighley& A 12:37 25:35 + 9
15 Kate Jenkinson Blackpool A 13:03 25:36 0
16 Freya Black Blackburn 13:51 25:45 - 9
17 Ella Head WirralAc B 13:10 25:48 + 3
18 Natasha Harrison Stockport A 12:36 25:53 + 9
19 Amelia Chadfield Rossendal A 13:32 25:59 - 5
20 Emily Coggin Stockport B 13:28 26:15 + 2
21 Alice Tonge BoltonUni 12:57 26:16 + 7
22 Emma McIntyre LeighHarr 13:47 26:28 - 1
23 TeganJane MacUras PrestonHa A 13:16 26:29 + 2

24 Heledd Rimmer BuryAthle 13:18 26:30 0
25 Emily Lucas Liverpool C 14:06 26:43 - 6
26 Imogen Gorst KendalAma 15:12 27:10 - 18
27 Emily Conn Harrogate 13:46 27:52 + 6
28 Jessica Mangnall Blackpool B 14:00 27:56 + 2
29 Emma Preston Wakefield 14:27 28:02 0
30 Jade Morgan Liverpool D 14:10 28:35 + 6
31 Natalie Tait StHelensS 14:51 29:03 + 4
32 Susan Lloyd Keighley& B 15:13 29:21 + 2
33 Brooke McDonald Blackhill 15:26 29:28 - 1
34 *Not Declared* Liverpool E 14:57 29:46 + 4
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Lucy Miller Liverpool B 11:36
2 K Martindale WirralAc A 11:52
3 MyaTaylor Rotherham A 12:04
4 Emma Gordon Liverpool A 12:14
5 Alice Stiles Mancheste A 12:33
6 Natasha Harrison Stockport A 12:36
7 Katie Atkinson Keighley& A 12:37
8 Isabel Castelow HalifaxHa A 12:44
9 Laura Trask Hallamshi 12:44
10 Misty Lee CitySheff 12:47

Under 15 - Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Jessica Cook Liverpool B 11:32 34:40 0
2 Faye Ireland Liverpool A 11:25 35:02 + 1
3 Grace Harris Rotherham A 11:38 35:35 + 1
4 Juliet Hodder WirralAc A 12:16 35:51 - 2
5 Eleanor Kenny Mancheste A 12:39 37:20 + 1
6 Danielle Whipp Blackpool A 12:10 37:46 + 9
7 Tiarae Barton SaleHarri A 12:35 38:03 + 5
8 Sophie Reid PrestonHa B 13:07 38:12 - 1
9 Annabel Johnson Rotherham B 13:07 38:14 - 1
10 Megan Bennett LincolnWe A 13:10 38:23 - 1
11 Hannah Cookson Blackburn 12:38 38:23 + 5
12 Abby O’Neill EastChesh A 12:50 38:24 + 1
13 Lucy Mills HalifaxHa A 13:18 38:35 - 3
14 Ella Tinman Rossendal A 12:40 38:39 + 5
15 N Moore Stockport A 13:01 38:54 + 3
16 Phoebe Croft WirralAc B 13:20 39:08 + 1
17 Molly Philbin BoltonUni 13:13 39:29 + 4
18 GabbyMetz CitySheff 14:09 39:32 - 7
19 Daisy Cornell Liverpool C 12:58 39:41 + 6
20 Joanna Smith LeighHarr 13:14 39:42 + 2
21 Laura Knowles Keighley& A 14:29 40:04 - 7

22 Abbey Brooke Wakefield 12:04 40:06 + 7
23 Mollie Cooke Stockport B 13:53 40:08 - 3
24 Harriet Vaughan BuryAthle 13:45 40:15 0
25 Kate Danby PrestonHa A 14:36 41:05 - 2
26 Saskia Bottomley Harrogate 13:51 41:43 + 1
27 Isobel StJohn Liverpool D 13:30 42:05 + 3
28 Flora Knight KendalAma 16:36 43:46 - 2
29 Charlotte Dobson StHelensS 15:44 44:47 + 2
30 E Middlemas Blackhill 16:38 46:06 + 3
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Faye Ireland Liverpool A 11:25
2 Jessica Cook Liverpool B 11:32
3 Grace Harris Rotherham A 11:38
4 Abbey Brooke Wakefield 12:04
5 Danielle Whipp Blackpool A 12:10
6 Juliet Hodder WirralAc A 12:16
7 Tiarae Barton SaleHarri A 12:35
8 Hannah Cookson Blackburn 12:38
9 Eleanor Kenny Mancheste A 12:39
10 Ella Tinman Rossendal A 12:40
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(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
1 Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A’ 34:40

1 KatieMiller (2) 11:32 2 Lucy Miller (1) 11:36
3 Jessica Cook (1) 11:32

2 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘B’ 35:02
1 EllaMcNiven (1) 11:23 2 EmmaGordon (3) 12:14
3 Faye Ireland (2) 11:25

3 Rotherham Harriers And AC ‘A’ 35:35
1 Keiva Rennocks (6) 11:53 2 Mya Taylor (4) 12:04
3 Grace Harris (3) 11:38

4 Wirral AC ‘A’ 35:51
1 KatieThompson (3) 11:43 2 K Martindale (2) 11:52
3 JulietHodder (4) 12:16

5 Manchester Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 37:20
1 EmilyHughes (9) 12:08 2 Alice Stiles (6) 12:33
3 Eleanor Kenny (5) 12:39

6 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac ‘A’ 37:46
1 Jessica Jackson (15) 12:33 2 Kate Jenkinson (15) 13:03
3 DanielleWhipp (6) 12:10

7 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’ 38:03
1 Bethany Thornton (13) 12:24 2 Elizabeth Twite (12) 13:04
3 Tiarae Barton (7) 12:35

8 PrestonHarriers ‘B’ 38:12
1 Charlotte Morris (11) 12:13 2 EmmaJaninaCraven (7) 12:52
3 SophieReid (8) 13:07

9 Rotherham Harriers And AC ‘B’ 38:14
1 EllisJackson (10) 12:11 2 Cyane Robinson (8) 12:56
3 Annabel Johnson (9) 13:07
10 Lincoln Wellington Athletic C ‘A’ 38:23

1 MadeleineWood (4) 11:47 2 Amy Hewson (9) 13:26
3 MeganBennett (10) 13:10
11 Blackburn Harriers & AC 38:23

1 MaddieElliott (7) 11:54 2 Freya Black (16) 13:51
3 Hannah Cookson (11) 12:38
12 East Cheshire Harriers & Tame ‘A’ 38:24

1 Holly Jackson (17) 12:35 2 MollyHealy (13) 12:59
3 Abby O’Neill (12) 12:50
13 Halifax Harriers & AC ‘A’ 38:35

1 Lucie Hall (16) 12:33 2 Isabel Castelow (10) 12:44
3 Lucy Mills (13) 13:18
14 Rossendale Harriers & AC ‘A’ 38:39

1 OrlaHolt (14) 12:27 2 AmeliaChadfield (19) 13:32
3 EllaTinman (14) 12:40
15 Stockport Harriers & AC ‘A’ 38:54

1 Eve Gibbons (27) 13:17 2 Natasha Harrison (18) 12:36
3 N Moore (15) 13:01
16 Wirral AC ‘B’ 39:08

1 Cathrine Spencer (20) 12:38 2 EllaHead (17) 13:10
3 Phoebe Croft (16) 13:20
17 Bolton United Harriers & AC 39:29

1 ElliejoRamsden (28) 13:19 2 Alice Tonge (21) 12:57
3 MollyPhilbin (17) 13:13
18 City Of Sheffield Ac 39:32

1 EllaMcHale (18) 12:36 2 Misty Lee (11) 12:47
3 Gabby Metz (18) 14:09
19 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘C’ 39:41

1 MillieRaine (19) 12:37 2 EmilyLucas (25) 14:06
3 DaisyCornell (19) 12:58
20 Leigh Harriers & AC 39:42

1 EveWilliams (21) 12:41 2 EmmaMcIntyre (22) 13:47
3 JoannaSmith (20) 13:14
21 Keighley & Craven AC ‘A’ 40:04

1 Angelina Bairstow (23) 12:58 2 Katie Atkinson (14) 12:37
3 Laura Knowles (21) 14:29

Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Final

22 Wakefield District H & AC 40:06
1 PoppyHaileyThorpe (29) 13:35 2 EmmaPreston (29) 14:27
3 Abbey Brooke (22) 12:04
23 Stockport Harriers & AC ‘B’ 40:08

1 Briony Ward (22) 12:47 2 EmilyCoggin (20) 13:28
3 MollieCooke (23) 13:53
24 Bury Athletic Club 40:15

1 Lucy Alcock (24) 13:12 2 HeleddRimmer (24) 13:18
3 Harriet Vaughan (24) 13:45
25 PrestonHarriers ‘A’ 41:05

1 Eleanor Ward (25) 13:13 2 TeganJane MacUras (23) 13:16
3 Kate Danby (25) 14:36
26 Harrogate Harriers & AC 41:43

1 MyaMills (33) 14:06 2 EmilyConn (27) 13:46
3 SaskiaBottomley (26) 13:51
27 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘D’ 42:05

1 Johanna Steiner (36) 14:25 2 Jade Morgan (30) 14:10
3 IsobelStJohn (27) 13:30
28 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 43:46

1 SamanthaBland (8) 11:58 2 Imogen Gorst (26) 15:12
3 Flora Knight (28) 16:36
29 St Helens Sutton AC 44:47

1 Lucy Price (35) 14:12 2 NatalieTait (31) 14:51
3 Charlotte Dobson (29) 15:44
30 Blackhill Bounders 46:06

1 Faye Bousfield (32) 14:02 2 Brooke McDonald (33) 15:26
3 EMiddlemas (30) 16:38

Incomplete Teams:
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel

1 SaskiaHuxham (5) 11:51 2 Laura Trask (5) 12:44

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac ‘B’
1 TaylorHolland (30) 13:56 2 Jessica Mangnall (28) 14:00

Keighley & Craven AC ‘B’
1 EmmaThompson (34) 14:08 2 Susan Lloyd (32) 15:13

Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘E’
1 Natasha Wood (38) 14:49 2 Undeclared (34) 14:57

Manchester Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 Grace Decampos (12) 12:22

East Cheshire Harriers & Tame ‘B’
1 Alyssa Davey (26) 13:14

Salford Harriers & AC
1 Rebecca Royle (31) 14:00

Lincoln Wellington Athletic C ‘B’
1 OliviaHyslop (37) 14:30

Fastest of all legs
1 Ella McNiven Liverpool A 11:23
2 Faye Ireland Liverpool A 11:25
3 Jessica Cook Liverpool B 11:32
= Katie Miller Liverpool B 11:32
5 Lucy Miller Liverpool B 11:36
6 Grace Harris Rotherham A 11:38
7 Katie Thompson WirralAc A 11:43
8 Madeleine Wood LincolnWe A 11:47
9 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi 11:51
10 K Martindale WirralAc A 11:52


